
OSIEDLE MIESZKANIOWE  FARFAK 2
PIĘTRO V
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Mieszkanie M104

5.M104.1

5.M104.2

5.M104.3

5.M104.4

5.M104.5

5.M104.6

Przedpokój

Pokój dzienny

Kuchnia z jadalnią

Łazienka

Sypialnia

Sypialnia

8,92

18,26

14,26

4,61

10,60

12,25

68,90 m²


